1.888.KEITHLEY (U.S. only)
A  G R E A T E R  M E A S U R E  O F  C O N F I D E N C E
1
O
pt
io
na

because the old one is obsolete. The Model 4200-SCS can keep up with the industry’s changing test
needs—making our customers’ capital investment stretch further and improving ROI.
Ordering Information
4200-CVU
4200 Capacitance
Voltage Unit
4200-CVU-PROBER-KIT
Prober Accessory
Kit for 4200-CVU
4200-CVU-UPGRADE
4200-CVU Card and
Upgrade for existing
4200-SCS systems
4200-CVU-1Y-EW
1 year of return to factory
repairs of the 4200-CVU.
Before and after data
reports compliant with
ANSI/NCSL Z540-1. Must
be purchased with 4200-
1Y-EW and 4200-CAL.
4200-CVU-3Y-EW
1-year factory warranty on
the 4200-CVU extended to 3
years from date of shipment.
Includes calibration and
return shipping. Requires
purchase of 4200-3Y-EW.
4200-CVU-5Y-EW
1-year factory warranty on
the 4200-CVU extended to 5
years from date of shipment.
Includes calibration and
return shipping. Requires
purchase of 4200-5Y-EW.
4200-CVU-3Y-CAL
3 calibrations / 3 years of
calibrated operation of
the 4200-CVU. Requires
purchase of 4200-3Y-CAL
4200-CVU-5Y-CAL
5 calibrations / 5 years of
calibrated operation of
the 4200-CVU. Requires
purchase of 4200-5Y-CAL
The 4200-CVU C-V instrument integrates directly into one of the Model 4200-SCS’s instrument
slots.
1.888.KEITHLEY (U.S. only)